
Kootenai River Streamflow at USGS Leona Idaho Gage #1230500 Compared to CSKT Compact
June 2023

CSKT Compact Daily Flow Requirements as specified in Appendix 25 Abstract # 76D 30063810 USGS Provisional Data - Discharge CFS (Mean) Excess
Date Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Gage Date CFS Shortfall

1 2,581 2,523 2,676 4,844 14,129 35,769 19,027 8,715 5,689 4,565 3,984 3,172 USGS 12305000 6/1/2023 19,700 -16,069
2 2,560 2,549 2,689 5,140 14,812 33,965 18,669 8,514 5,652 4,554 3,931 3,159 USGS 12305000 6/2/2023 17,100 -16,865
3 2,563 2,576 2,708 5,457 15,519 32,420 18,283 8,301 5,606 4,542 3,884 3,144 USGS 12305000 6/3/2023 15,500 -16,920
4 2,547 2,588 2,731 5,786 16,213 31,347 17,866 8,072 5,579 4,529 3,846 3,128 USGS 12305000 6/4/2023 13,400 -17,947
5 2,499 2,583 2,748 6,014 16,848 30,657 17,389 7,841 5,541 4,516 3,848 3,103 USGS 12305000 6/5/2023 12,700 -17,957
6 2,478 2,575 2,760 6,244 17,357 30,192 16,846 7,631 5,517 4,511 3,879 3,058 USGS 12305000 6/6/2023 12,500 -17,692
7 2,478 2,579 2,780 6,449 17,717 29,819 16,291 7,440 5,490 4,501 3,886 2,991 USGS 12305000 6/7/2023 12,300 -17,519
8 2,474 2,604 2,799 6,612 17,940 29,442 15,814 7,267 5,469 4,489 3,891 2,953 USGS 12305000 6/8/2023 12,200 -17,242
9 2,475 2,620 2,863 6,729 18,137 29,019 15,417 7,095 5,446 4,465 3,908 2,857 USGS 12305000 6/9/2023 12,300 -16,719

10 2,483 2,623 2,897 6,819 18,388 28,547 15,048 6,925 5,436 4,436 3,889 2,816 USGS 12305000 6/10/2023 12,500 -16,047
11 2,485 2,624 2,929 6,907 18,741 28,037 14,682 6,767 5,406 4,404 3,868 2,773 USGS 12305000 6/11/2023 12,200 -15,837
12 2,478 2,628 2,971 7,032 19,231 27,520 14,345 6,616 5,382 4,376 3,836 2,724 USGS 12305000 6/12/2023 12,000 -15,520
13 2,463 2,638 3,009 7,221 19,862 27,011 14,025 6,601 5,358 4,340 3,796 2,686 USGS 12305000 6/13/2023 11,900 -15,111
14 2,439 2,639 3,025 7,470 20,604 26,537 13,702 6,620 5,341 4,321 3,766 2,651 USGS 12305000 6/14/2023 12,000 -14,537
15 2,410 2,614 3,026 7,805 21,362 26,108 13,355 6,614 5,324 4,308 3,741 2,646 USGS 12305000 6/15/2023 12,400 -13,708
16 2,375 2,589 3,009 8,263 22,026 25,689 12,981 6,587 5,279 4,296 3,682 2,643 USGS 12305000 6/16/2023 12,000 -13,689
17 2,337 2,572 3,032 8,860 22,569 25,231 12,610 6,559 5,226 4,284 3,649 2,660 USGS 12305000 6/17/2023 11,800 -13,431
18 2,302 2,564 3,061 9,518 23,026 24,752 12,274 6,531 5,166 4,285 3,571 2,704 USGS 12305000 6/18/2023 11,700 -13,052
19 2,278 2,567 3,097 10,172 23,429 24,310 11,972 6,487 5,114 4,286 3,476 2,788 USGS 12305000 6/19/2023 11,600 -12,710
20 2,267 2,563 3,146 10,768 23,867 23,906 11,698 6,386 5,066 4,284 3,374 2,884 USGS 12305000 6/20/2023 11,500 -12,406
21 2,267 2,556 3,184 11,317 24,492 23,499 11,444 6,244 5,014 4,267 3,256 2,963 USGS 12305000 6/21/2023 11,100 -12,399
22 2,276 2,555 3,209 11,821 25,461 23,057 11,188 6,128 4,956 4,251 3,159 3,032 USGS 12305000 6/22/2023 10,800 -12,257
23 2,298 2,558 3,231 12,212 26,965 22,572 10,927 6,033 4,904 4,238 3,153 3,065 USGS 12305000 6/23/2023 10,700 -11,872
24 2,325 2,576 3,226 12,439 29,049 22,062 10,665 5,969 4,858 4,230 3,183 3,056 USGS 12305000 6/24/2023 10,600 -11,462
25 2,358 2,610 3,323 12,565 31,620 21,553 10,386 5,916 4,808 4,227 3,203 3,009 USGS 12305000 6/25/2023 10,600 -10,953
26 2,386 2,626 3,457 12,641 34,318 21,051 10,105 5,866 4,754 4,226 3,209 2,916
27 2,408 2,640 3,599 12,725 36,564 20,577 9,847 5,826 4,699 4,214 3,203 2,813 Figures are noted in Cubic Feet per Second (CFS).  One cubic feet of 
28 2,433 2,650 3,757 12,869 37,997 20,128 9,601 5,815 4,652 4,178 3,184 2,727 water per second is the equivalent of 724 acre feet per year, or 
29 2,466 4,030 13,120 38,573 19,718 9,368 5,808 4,621 4,132 3,164 2,664 enough water to cover 724 acres of land with 1 foot of water for an 
30 2,490 4,298 13,535 38,322 19,364 9,142 5,791 4,595 4,074 3,171 2,613 entire year.
31 2,508 4,568 37,338 8,923 5,746 4028 2587

Data Sources:  Kootenai River Appendix 25 Abstract 76D 30063810 (2015 Version of Compact did not have daily table, this table was included in 2013 Compact Absract
USGS Statistics for Leona Idaho Gage 12305000 as specified in Appendix 25 Water Rights Abstract 76D 30063810
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Appendix K   

Enforceable Daily Flows (CFS) 
for 76D 30063810 on the Kootenai River, Montana 

  Month 

Day Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

1 2,581 2,523 2,676 4,844 14,129 35,769 19,027 8,715 5,689 4,565 3,984 3,172 

2 2,560 2,549 2,689 5,140 14,812 33,965 18,669 8,514 5,652 4,554 3,931 3,159 

3 2,563 2,576 2,708 5,457 15,519 32,420 18,283 8,301 5,606 4,542 3,884 3,144 

4 2,547 2,588 2,731 5,786 16,213 31,347 17,866 8,072 5,579 4,529 3,846 3,128 

5 2,499 2,583 2,748 6,014 16,848 30,657 17,389 7,841 5,541 4,516 3,848 3,103 

6 2,478 2,575 2,760 6,244 17,357 30,192 16,846 7,631 5,517 4,511 3,879 3,058 

7 2,478 2,579 2,780 6,449 17,717 29,819 16,291 7,440 5,490 4,501 3,886 2,991 

8 2,474 2,604 2,799 6,612 17,940 29,442 15,814 7,267 5,469 4,489 3,891 2,953 

9 2,475 2,620 2,863 6,729 18,137 29,019 15,417 7,095 5,446 4,465 3,908 2,857 

10 2,483 2,623 2,897 6,819 18,388 28,547 15,048 6,925 5,436 4,436 3,889 2,816 

11 2,485 2,624 2,929 6,907 18,741 28,037 14,682 6,767 5,406 4,404 3,868 2,773 

12 2,478 2,628 2,971 7,032 19,231 27,520 14,345 6,616 5,382 4,376 3,836 2,724 

13 2,463 2,638 3,009 7,221 19,862 27,011 14,025 6,601 5,358 4,340 3,796 2,686 

14 2,439 2,639 3,025 7,470 20,604 26,537 13,702 6,620 5,341 4,321 3,766 2,651 

15 2,410 2,614 3,026 7,805 21,362 26,108 13,355 6,614 5,324 4,308 3,741 2,646 

16 2,375 2,589 3,009 8,263 22,026 25,689 12,981 6,587 5,279 4,296 3,682 2,643 

17 2,337 2,572 3,032 8,860 22,569 25,231 12,610 6,559 5,226 4,284 3,649 2,660 

18 2,302 2,564 3,061 9,518 23,026 24,752 12,274 6,531 5,166 4,285 3,571 2,704 

19 2,278 2,567 3,097 10,172 23,429 24,310 11,972 6,487 5,114 4,286 3,476 2,788 

20 2,267 2,563 3,146 10,768 23,867 23,906 11,698 6,386 5,066 4,284 3,374 2,884 

21 2,267 2,556 3,184 11,317 24,492 23,499 11,444 6,244 5,014 4,267 3,256 2,963 

22 2,276 2,555 3,209 11,821 25,461 23,057 11,188 6,128 4,956 4,251 3,159 3,032 

23 2,298 2,558 3,231 12,212 26,965 22,572 10,927 6,033 4,904 4,238 3,153 3,065 

24 2,325 2,576 3,226 12,439 29,049 22,062 10,665 5,969 4,858 4,230 3,183 3,056 

25 2,358 2,610 3,323 12,565 31,620 21,553 10,386 5,916 4,808 4,227 3,203 3,009 

26 2,386 2,626 3,457 12,641 34,318 21,051 10,105 5,866 4,754 4,226 3,209 2,916 

27 2,408 2,640 3,599 12,725 36,564 20,577 9,847 5,826 4,699 4,214 3,203 2,813 

28 2,433 2,650 3,757 12,869 37,997 20,128 9,601 5,815 4,652 4,178 3,184 2,727 

29 2,466   4,030 13,120 38,573 19,718 9,368 5,808 4,621 4,132 3,164 2,664 

30 2,490   4,298 13,535 38,322 19,364 9,142 5,791 4,595 4,074 3,171 2,613 

31 2,508   4,568   37,338   8,923 5,746   4,028   2,587 
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+,-, ./012111 /1//3143/5 .6.11 7+,-, ./012111 /1//314301 .0011 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31430. .0111 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31831. .0111 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31831/ ./511 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318310 ./511 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318316 ./511 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318312 ./511 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318319 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318314 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318318 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318315 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.1 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.. ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183./ ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.0 ./811 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.6 ./411 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.2 ./411 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.9 ./411 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.4 ./411 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.8 ../11 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183.5 .1.11 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/1 5561 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/. 55/1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183// 5521 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/0 5481 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/6 5481 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/2 58.1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/9 5451 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/4 5421 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/8 5461 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3183/5 5401 7+,-, ./012111 /1//318301 54/1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31830. 5951 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31531. 5941 7+,-, ./012111 /1//31531/ 51/1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315310 8481 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315316 8451 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315312 8491 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315319 8421 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315314 8461 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315318 84.1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315315 84.1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.1 84/1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.. 8401 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153./ 8451 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.0 8581 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.6 5191 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.2 5.11 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.9 5101 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.4 5161 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.8 5101 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153.5 51.1 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/1 8841 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/. 8851 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153// 8541 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/0 4581 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/6 4611 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/2 4.91 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/9 9551 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/4 9541 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/8 9541 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3153/5 4111 7+,-, ./012111 /1//315301 4161 7+,-, ./012111 /1//3.131. 9/.1 7
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+,-, ./012111 /1//3.131/ 2141 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1310 6781 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1316 6711 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1312 6241 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1317 6271 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1319 6291 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1318 6221 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1314 6221 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.1 6261 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.. 6261 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13./ 62/1 5+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.0 62/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.6 62/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.2 6201 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.7 62/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.9 62/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.8 62.1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13.4 6201 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/1 6201 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/. 6261 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13// 67/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/0 6721 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/6 67.1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/2 67/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/7 67/1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/9 67.1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/8 6241 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.13/4 6281 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.1301 6281 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3.130. 6891 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..31. 74.1 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..31/ ./011 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..310 .2011 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..316 ./211 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..312 ../11 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..317 .1411 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..319 .6611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..318 .8911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..314 .8911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.1 .8911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.. .9111 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3./ ./911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.0 .1011 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.6 .6.11 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.2 .8711 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.7 .7911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.9 .0711 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.8 .0211 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3.4 ..211 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/1 .1/11 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/. .1011 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3// .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/0 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/6 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/2 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/7 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/9 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/8 .1011 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..3/4 .1611 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3..301 ./111 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3./31. .0211 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3./31/ .0211 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3./310 ..411 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3./316 .1911 :+,-, ./012111 /1//3./312 .6411 :
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,-.- /0123222 02004/0425 /6722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0427 /6722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0426 /6522 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0429 /6722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/2 /5522 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04// /0/22 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/0 /3/22 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/1 /6622 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/: /5722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/3 /1722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/5 /1722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/7 /0222 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/6 /2622 8,-.- /0123222 02004/04/9 /:922 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0402 /6722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/040/ /6522 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0400 /6522 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0401 /6522 8,-.- /0123222 02004/040: /5722 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0403 /0222 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0405 /2922 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0407 /1:22 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0406 /3/22 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0409 //022 8,-.- /0123222 02004/0412 7992 8,-.- /0123222 02004/041/ 76/2 8,-.- /0123222 020142/42/ 59:2 8,-.- /0123222 020142/420 3502 8,-.- /0123222 020142/421 32/2 8,-.- /0123222 020142/42: :932 8,-.- /0123222 020142/423 :902 8,-.- /0123222 020142/425 :692 8,-.- /0123222 020142/427 :672 8,-.- /0123222 020142/426 :652 8,-.- /0123222 020142/429 :652 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/2 :602 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4// :792 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/0 :772 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/1 :6/2 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/: :662 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/3 3/32 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/5 /2522 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/7 /5722 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/6 /9122 8,-.- /0123222 020142/4/9 /9122 8,-.- /0123222 020142/402 /7122 8,-.- /0123222 020142/40/ //922 8,-.- /0123222 020142/400 /2/22 8,-.- /0123222 020142/401 /:622 8,-.- /0123222 020142/40: /9022 8,-.- /0123222 020142/403 /9022 8,-.- /0123222 020142/405 /9/22 8,-.- /0123222 020142/407 /7/22 8,-.- /0123222 020142/406 /0:22 8,-.- /0123222 020142/409 9/22 8,-.- /0123222 020142/412 7/02 8,-.- /0123222 020142/41/ 3072 8,-.- /0123222 020142042/ :912 8,-.- /0123222 0201420420 :912 8,-.- /0123222 0201420421 :922 8,-.- /0123222 020142042: :902 8,-.- /0123222 0201420423 :692 8,-.- /0123222 0201420425 :652 8,-.- /0123222 0201420427 :672 8,-.- /0123222 0201420426 :672 8



������������	�
� ����������������������������������� !��"����� ��������#���$��� %���&� ��!������"���%���� '������ ����������(

)��'��������������������������������������� !��"����� ��������#���$��� %���&� ��!������"���%���� '������ ��������������*��*�$ ( $��

+,-, ./012111 /1/031/314 5671 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.1 5601 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.. 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3./ 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.0 5601 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.5 5601 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.2 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.7 5991 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.9 5941 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.6 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3.4 5961 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/1 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/. 5411 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3// 5621 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/0 5911 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/5 70.1 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/2 9/41 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/7 9571 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/9 2671 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031/3/6 2/01 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031031. 5621 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031031/ 5621 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310310 5601 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310315 5621 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310312 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310317 5941 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310319 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310316 5941 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310314 5991 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.1 56.1 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.. 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103./ 5611 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.0 5601 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.5 2111 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.2 5421 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.7 54.1 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.9 5411 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.6 5411 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103.4 5411 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/1 5401 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/. 5421 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103// 5471 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/0 5441 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/5 2151 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/2 2121 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/7 2191 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/9 2121 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/6 2171 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03103/4 2191 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0310301 2.11 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031030. 2.21 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031531. 2/01 8+,-, ./012111 /1/031531/ 2//1 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315310 2.61 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315315 2.71 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315312 2.71 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315317 2.21 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315319 2.71 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315316 2/61 8+,-, ./012111 /1/0315314 2561 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03153.1 7.51 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03153.. 6411 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03153./ 4241 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03153.0 6201 8+,-, ./012111 /1/03153.5 9941 8
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+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.2 5011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.7 5181 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.5 54.1 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.9 5281 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.8 5091 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/1 5..1 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/. 7891 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143// 7971 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/0 7591 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/4 5191 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/2 5711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/7 9151 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/5 9881 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/9 .1.11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/8 ../11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0314301 .0411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/031231. .7/11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/031231/ .9/11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312310 .8511 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312314 .8211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312312 .8511 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312317 /1811 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312315 .8411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312319 .7511 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312318 .4911 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.1 .0411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.. ./711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123./ ./011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.0 ./711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.4 .0411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.2 .2811 6:;+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.7 /4/11 6:;+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.5 /8011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.9 /8911 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123.8 /8211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/1 /9011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/. /5711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123// /5811 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/0 /7411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/4 /2011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/2 /4711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/7 /4/11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/5 /0011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/9 //411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03123/8 //011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0312301 /.811 6+,-, ./012111 /1/031230. /.211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/031731. .8511 6+,-, ./012111 /1/031731/ .5.11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317310 .2211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317314 .0411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317312 ./511 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317317 ./211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317315 ./011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317319 .//11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/0317318 ./011 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.1 ./211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.. .//11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173./ ./111 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.0 ..811 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.4 ./111 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.2 ./411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.7 ./111 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.5 ..911 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03173.9 ..511 6
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+,-, ./012111 /1/03143.5 ..411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/1 ..211 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/. ...11 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143// .1711 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/0 .1811 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/9 .1411 6+,-, ./012111 /1/03143/2 .1411 6
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